

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 27576 OF 2025

Fiat India Automobiles Private Limited Thr ItsPETITIONER

Authorized Representative

V/S

Sandeep Bhaskar Patekar

....RESPONDENT

As a Last Chance

Mr. Rishabh N. Chaurasia i/by Mr. Chetan A. Alai for the
Petitioner.

Ms. Seema Chopda for Respondent.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 17th April, 2026

P.C. :

Stand Over to 24/04/2026 Under caption for Circulation.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)